

500 WEST TEMPLE STREET - LOS ANGELES, CA 90012-2770

Telephone: 213:974.3211 • E-mail: assessor@co.la.ca.us • Web Site: http://assessor.co.la.ca.us/ Si desea ayuda en Español, llame al número 213.974,3211

OFFICIAL REQUIREMENT

OFFICIAL REQUIREMENT

A report submitted on this form is required of you by section 441(d) of the Revenue and Taxation Code (Code). The statement must be completed according to the instructions and filled with the Assessor on ar before __April __Failure to file it on time will compet the Assessors Office to estimate the value of your property from other information in its possession and add a penalty of 10 percent as required by Code section 463.

Carefully read and follow the accompanying instructions.

2001 AGGREGATE PRODUCTION REPORT (INCLUDES SAND, GRAVEL, STONE, LIMESTONE, CLAY AND SIMILAR PRODUCTS)

wantal a land and the second and the
This statement is not a public document. The information
contributed hards will be but a market
contained herein will be held secret by the Assessor (Code
section 451); It can be disclosed only to the district altorney
and the district afformer and the first district afformer
THE THE PARTY AND THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY AND THE PARTY OF THE PARTY
408. Attached schedules are considered to be part of the
was missing schoolies are considered to be near at it.
statement.

arefully read and follow the	accompanying inst	ructions.	MAD GHAII	räute	(Onne 19)	2. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY	4
						Mine of quarry name LITTCER	OCKHGGREGATE
Wilson / some some	ru Arror	mare Co	Tree		7	Sec. 2 Twp. 5/	Range // W
NAME LITTLERE DBA ANTELOP	-170 - 17	0/7/2					
DEA MATERIAL	TACT ALL	teoreanie T	JUE,			3. PARCEL NUMBER 305/-001 Tax rate area 045/54	men, ocov cos cos
STREET 7311 E	EADI /TVE I					Legal description of property.	***************************************
ONY LITTLE AC		en andere en			•	and the second s	The state of the s
STATE AND ZIP CODE	CACIFOAL	VA 9354	/3			4. PHONE NUMBER OF PERSON	COMPLETING FORM .
<u>L.</u>						(661) 533-2/13	<u> </u>
5a. STATEMENT OF LAST	74. 6 7 194. 6 14. 6 14. 6 14. 6 14. 6 14. 6 14. 6 14. 6 14. 6 14. 6 14. 6 14. 6 14. 6 14. 6 14. 6 14. 6 14. 6	***************************************	-				
		'S OPERATION	F.O.B. PRIC		ROYALTY PAID PER	14. NAME OF ALL MINERAL PRO	Miloro in .
	2000		YEAR PER	TIMU	UNIT.	LAST YEAR follor than those in	ited in Sa. such as notely
MATERIAL	UNITS CU.	YDS, X TONS					y and a manufi
<u> </u>	PRODUCED	SOLD		*	***************************************	NONE	
FINE SAND	144744	25,171	\$	****	8		***************************************
COARSE SAND		132,725					
GRAVEL	, eta in malka, et sa la	86,663				15 ARE YOU THE YOUNGA	LI LESSEE OR
ROCK				***************************************	***************************************	☐ LESSOR OF THIS PROPE	ITY?
ORUSHED ROCK		/38,835				16. IF THE PROPERTY IS UNDER	(II A Prim 110 X Prim I many many many many many many many many
LIMESTONE						OF THE LAST LEASE AGREEN	-EADE, WHAT IS THE DATE
CLAY.							
STONE						HAS THE LEASE BEEN AMEN	DED SINCE THIS DATE?
OTHER (specify)	××××××	XXXXXX	×××××:	x x x .	xxxx		
FILLSAND		121,614			***************************************	ISTHERE MORE THAN ONE AC	TIVE LEASE AGREEMENT?
BOULDERS		9			***************************************	Yes INO WA	
	**************************************					IS THIS PROPERTY IN WHOL	E OR IN PART A GOVERN
			Mark Electric	······································		MENTLEASET TYES	No x 1/4
Sh STATEMENT DELEGA							
56. STATEMENT OF LAST MINING AND HAULING	CALENDAH YEAF	rs operating co	DSTS		le ye lilibe	17. IF THE PROPERTY IS UNDER OF THE LAST ROYALTY AGRE	EMENTO A
PROCESSING AND/OR MIL	1 11/2			\$, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , 	HAS THE ROYALTY AGREEME	
REPAIRS AND MAINTENA		***				THIS DATE? Yes No	IN DEEN AMENDED SINCE
INBURANCE				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		and the state of t	and the second of the second o
OVERHEAD .					i i	TOTAL ROYALTY PAID LAST	EAR:
UTILITIES 1						\$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SUPPLIES AND MATERIAL					ا بستانم، ووقعی از ایا یا . ا	TOTAL HENTAL PAID LAST YE	AR:
OTHER (Itemize)		34533		Carrier Saying any 1	een aan aa aa dhaa	\$ NONE	
North House of the State of the				14,75	ENAME TRANSPORT	NOTE: If the language are avoid to an	
		Nº M. C.	TOTAL	arvetta (III) K		NOTE: If the lease or royalty agr strice JANUARY I last year, att.	represionas peen repegötlated ≥ch a copy to this report
* Do not include depletion, i					Wishamer' see T	19. USE-RESTRICTIONS AFFECT	andre programme and the contract of the contra
	income taxes, roy	uzauou, interest on ally payments, or	icans, income, costs incurred	franchise	and property	NONE	
operations.				water Ed.	Ai offara Figur	USE PERMIT NUMBER	
6. RESERVES ON DECEME	ER 31 OF LAST Y	EAR			······································	DATE DATE	······································
IN MITONS DO				07	2 206		***************************************
7. YEAR OF DEPLETION O	RESERVES				009 °	20. HAS AN ENVIRONMENTAL IM	PACT REPORT BEEN FILE
8, SURFACE ACREAGE BE	ING MINED		ar i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i		TO ACRES	ONTHIS PROPERTY? TY	18 X No
9. CONTEMPLATED ULTIM	ATE MINING DEPT	H BENEATH SURF	ACE T	80	7FEE7	21. HEMARKS	
SURFACE L'EVEL	ER FROM ORIGIN	IAL OR NATURAL					<u>and the second of the second </u>
1. ESTIMATED DATE FOR I	AININ DAINAIDE	G OPERATIONS O	N PROP+		9.FEET		
- Finish Address of 1000	NUNUER LEASE B	UTNOTNOWBEIN	SMINED		1/4	***************************************	
2. CURRENT DESIGN CAP	COTTY OF PLANTS	TONS	HOUA	rational and the second			
3. STATE ALL ADDITIONAL	INCOME ATTACK	OR CU, YOS	/HOUR			***************************************	***************************************
LUCIN THIS PHOPERTY:	SUCH AS GOLD E	I MAN ABOVE DERI XTRAOTION, ASPI	λ1 ⁴ 7		J/A		
sa samerine deministration is	the box of a summary constitution	8 day 300	1.5	s. a^	X		

RTIF		

I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing production report, including any accompanying schedules and reports, is true, correct, and complete to the best knowledge and belief of the undersigned and covers all production and all property of the kind required to be reported hereon at the above location owned, claimed, possessed, controlled or managed by the person named in the report at 12:01 a.m. January 1, 20 _______. If prepared by a person other than the taxpayer, this declaration is based on all information of which he or she has knowledge. This declaration is binding on each and every co-owner and/or partner.

	NAME OF ASSESSEE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT (typed or printed)	TITLE A
OWNERSHIP	ROBERTJ PLUSS	Exec. VICE PRESIDENT
TYPE (/)	SIGNATURE OF A SSESSEE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	DATE
Proprietorship	1 to the following	
	NAME OF ENTITY (typed or printed)	FEDERAL EMPLOYER ID NUMBER
Partnership (1)	LITTLEROCK ACCRECATE CO., INC don AUTOLOPEVALLEY AGGREGATE, INC.	95-12323/5
Gorporation 🛣	PREPARER'S NAME AND ADDRESS (typed or printed)	TITLE
	ANITA M. STEVENS, P.O. BOX 1409 LANCASTER CA 93584-1409	ACCOUNTANT
Other D	SIGNATURE OF PREPARER A TELEPHONE NUMBER	DATE
	Anila M Stevens 166/1 533-2115	3-22-01
		1



ASSESSOR

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES • OFFICE OF THE ASSESSOR

500 WEST TEMPLE STREET • LOS ANGELES, CA 90012-2770

Telephone: 213.974.3211 • E-mail: assessor@co.la.ca.us • Web Site: http://assessor.co.la.ca.us/

Si desea ayuda en Español, llame al número 213.974.3211

2002

ASSESSOR

OFFICIAL REQUIREMENT

A report submitted on this form is required of you by section 441(d) of the Revenue and Taxation Code (Code). The statement must be

completed according to the instructions and filed with the Assessor on or before April 1. Failure to file it on time will compel the Assessor's Office to estimate the value of your property from other information in its possession and add a penalty of 10 percent as required by Code section 463.

Carefully read and follow the accompanying instructions

AGGREGATE PRODUCTION REPORT (INCLUDES SAND, GRAVEL, STONE, LIMESTONE, CLAY AND SIMILAR PRODUCTS)

This statement is not a public document. The information contained herein will be held secret by the Assessor (Code section 451); it can be disclosed only to the district attorney, grand jury, and other agencies specified in Code section 408. Attached schedules are considered to be part of the statement.

property /

arefully read and follow t	he accompanying Instr	ructions.			020010,	2. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY:
_						Mine or quarry name LITTLLRCCK AGGREGATE
NAME / / To		^ر ي	T .		٦	Sec. 2 Twp. STU Range // W
DBA ANTELE	ROCKALEY. PEVALLEY. EASTAVET	3. PARCEL NUMBER 3057-008-007, 3057-008-003 Tax rate area _ 0.45.54				
STREET 7:3//	EAST AVE T	Legal description of property				
CITY LITTLE	LOCK,	. 2				1
STATE AND ZIP COL	DE CALIFURA	UM 935	43			4. PHONE NUMBER OF PERSON COMPLETING FORM
<u>L</u>						(661) 533-2115
5a. STATEMENT OF LA	OT OAL TAID A D VE A D	0.0050.15(0.1)	T			
Sa. STATEMENT OF LA	ST CALENDAR YEAR	S OPERATION .	F.O.B. PRIC JANUARY 1 YEAR PER	OF THIS	PAID PER UNIT	14. NAME OF ALL MINERAL PRODUCTS MINED AND SOLD LAST YEAR (other than those listed in 5a, such as gold):
		YDS. TONS	TEARTER	ONI	GNII	NONE
MATERIAL	PRODUCED	SOLD				,,,,,,
FINE SAND	THOUGED		\$		\$	
COARSE SAND		26,177	Ψ		Φ	
GRAVEL		137,690			-	15. ARE YOU THE X OWNER LESSEE OR
ROCK	•	92,706				LESSOR OF THIS PROPERTY?
CRUSHED ROCK		179,215				40 15 715 0000000000000000000000000000000
LIMESTONE				····	-	16. IF THE PROPERTY IS UNDER LEASE, WHAT IS THE DATE OF THE LAST LEASE AGREEMENT?
CLAY					-	·
STONE						HAS THE LEASE BEEN AMENDED SINCE THIS DATE?
OTHER (specify)	xxxxx	×××××	XXXXX	~ ~ ~	xxxx	Yes No N/A
FILLSAND			1 2 2 2 2 2		\ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ ^ \ \	ISTHERE MORE THAN ONE ACTIVE LEASE AGREEMENT?
BOULDERS		174,253	 			☐ Yes ☐ No
DUCKLISERS	T10000					IS THIS PROPERTY IN WHOLE OR IN PART A GOVERN
						MENT LEASE? Yes No N/A
		610,048	<u> </u>			. ·
56. STATEMENT OF LA	AST CALENDAR YEAR	R'S OPERATING C	OSTS			17. IF THE PROPERTY IS UNDER LEASE, WHAT IS THE DATE OF THE LAST ROYALTY AGREEMENT?
MINING AND HAULING	1			\$		1
PROCESSING AND/OF	R MILLING				,	HAS THE ROYALTY AGREEMENT BEEN AMENDED SINCE
REPAIRS AND MAINTE	ENANCE					THIS DATE? Yes No N/A
INSURANCE	···					TOTAL ROYALTY PAID LAST YEAR:
OVERHEAD	Æ*					\$NONE
UTILITIES					,	18. TOTAL RENTAL PAID LAST YEAR;
SUPPLIES AND MATE	RIALS					\$
OTHER (itemize)		1			,	
-,	A					NOTE: If the lease or royalty agreement has been renegotiate since JANUARY 1 last year, attach a copy to this report.
			TOTAL	\$,		ł
* Do not include deplet. taxes, state and fed	ion, depreciation, amo eral income taxes, ro	rtization, interest o valty payments, o	n Ioans, incom	e, franch. ed after :	, Ise and property aggregate, plant	19. USE-RESTRICTIONS AFFECTING VALUE
operations.		, ,, 2,,,,,,			-ssguio pialit	USE PERMIT NUMBER
6. RESERVES ON DEC	EMBER 31 OF LAST	/EAR				DATE
IN TONS				2.	52,158	
7. YEAR OF DEPLETIC					2004 2004	20. HAS AN ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT REPORT BEEN FILE
8. SURFACE ACREAG					40ALES	ON THIS PROPERTY? Yes No
9. CONTEMPLATED U		TH BENEATH SUF	RFACE		S9FEET	21. REMARKS:
10. DEPTH TO GROUNDWATER FROM ORIGINAL OR NATURAL SURFACE LEVEL					OGFEET	
11. ESTIMATED DATE	FOR BEGINNING MINI OU OR UNDER LEASE	NG OPERATIONS BUT NOT NOW RF	ON PROP-		ル/什	
12. CURRENT DESIGN			NS/HOUR		······································	
		OR CU, YE	S./HOUR			
13. STATE ALL ADDITION FROM THIS PROPE	ERTY SUCH AS GOLD	RTHAN ABOVE DE	RIVED PHALT	\$	NIA	
CEANT DUES, REA	DY MIX PLANT SITES,	OPEN STORAGE,	EIC.	L	14/11	The second secon

DECLARATION BY ASSESSEE

Note: The following declaration must be completed and signed. If you do not do so, it may result in penalties.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that I have examined this production report, including accompanying schedules, statements or other attachments, and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct, and complete and includes all production and all property required to be reported which is owned, claimed, possessed, controlled, or managed by the person named as the assessee in this statement at 12:01 a.m. on January 1, 2002; and, I further declare that I am authorized to sign this statement as the assessee or on behalf of the assessee and all co-owners and or partners.

		SIGNATURE OF ASSESSEE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT	DATE
OWNERSHIP			
TYPE (/)		NAME OF ASSESSEE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT* (typed or printed)	TITLE
Proprietorship		ROBERT J. PLUSS NAME OF LEGAL ENTITY (other than DBA) (typed or printed)	FEEE VICE PRESIDE
Partnership		LITTLEZOCK ACCREGATE CO., TIX. DA ANTECDA VALLEY ACCREGATE JAC PREPARER'S NAME AND ADDRESS (typod or printed)	
Corporation	X	A A C A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	TITLE
Other		SIGNATURE OF PREPARER D LANCASTER (A 93584-1409) TELEPHONE NUMBER	PATE.
		1661)533-2115	3-25-02

^{*}Agent: See page S2B for Declaration by Assessee instructions.



500 WEST TEMPLE STREET • LOS ANGELES, CA 90012-2770

Telephone: 213.974.3211 • E-mail: assessor@co.la.ca.us • Web Site: http://assessor.co.la.ca.us/ Si desea ayuda en Español, llame al número 213.974.3211

20 03

ASSESOR OFFICIAL REQUIREMENT

A report submitted on this form is required of you by section 441(d) of the Revenue and Taxation Code (Code). The statement must be completed according to the instructions and filed with the Assessor on or before April Failure to file it on time will compel the Assessor's Office to estimate the value of your property from other information in its possession and add a penalty of 10 percent as required by Code section 463. ASSESSOR

AGGREGATE PRODUCTION REPORT (INCLUDES SAND, GRAVEL, STONE, LIMESTONE, CLAY AND SIMILAR PRODUCTS)

Carefully read and follow the accompanying instructions.

STREET 7311	EAST AL	VENUE T			
STATE AND ZIP CODE		NIA 93	543		
1			J 1J		
<u></u>		•			ب
5a. STATEMENT OF LAST	CALENDAR YEAR	'S OPERATION	F.O.B. PRI	CE ON	ROYALTY
	2002		JANUARY 1 YEAR PER	OF THIS	PAID PER UNIT
MATERIAL	UNITS CU.	YDS. TONS			
FINE SAND		30,686	\$	·····	\$
COARSE SAND		126,744	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	, -
GRAVEL		87,700			
ROCK		1 0 // / 5	 		ļ
CRUSHED ROCK	 	163,740	ļ		
LIMESTONE		102,190			
CLAY					
STONE		 	 	····	
OTHER (specify)	XXXXXX	XXXXXX	xxxxx	· · · ·	
FILLSAND		·	1 ^ ^ ^ ^	^ ^ ^	XXXX
BOULDERS		259,638			-
100000000000000000000000000000000000000		1			
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		_
			<u> </u>		
5b. STATEMENT OF LAS	T CALENDAR YEAR	R'S OPERATING C	OSTS		
MINING AND HAULING				\$	
PROCESSING AND/OR M	ILLING			· -	······································
REPAIRS AND MAINTEN.	ANCE				
INSURANCE				 	,
OVERHEAD		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		 	, -
UTILITIES		•		 	
SUPPLIES AND MATERIA	ALS			 	نڌ
OTHER (itemize)		······································			- , -
		 v.,	TOTAL	4	
* 53 4 4 4 4 4	1 7			1.	
* Do not include depletion taxes, state and federa	, deprecialion, amo Il income taxes iro	rtization, interest of evalty navments of	n Ioans, Incom r. costs, incurr	e, franchi ed efter s	se and property
operations		Jan, paymorno, o	TOUCLE MICAIN	י עווניי ב	iggiogate plant
6. RESERVES ON DECEM	ARER 31 OELAST	VEAD		7	
: '\	CU.YDS.	ILAN		1 / /	54.870
7. YEAR OF DEPLETION				11 1	2006
8. SURFACE ACREAGE E					10 1000
9. CONTEMPLATED ULT		TH BENEATH SUE	REACE	1 8	TO ACCES
10. DEPTH TO GROUNDW					
SURFACE LEVEL				2	LOY FEET
11. ESTIMATED DATE FO ERTY OWNED BY YOU					N/A_
12. CURRENT DESIGN CA	PACITY OF PLANT	TO!	NS/HOUR		
10 PTATE ALL ADDITION	AL INDONE OFFICE	OR CU, YE			
13. STATE ALL ADDITION FROM THIS PROPERT					/^
PLANT SITES, READY				\$	NIA

This statement is not a public document. The information contained herein will be held secret by the Assessor (Code section 451); it can be disclosed only to the district attorney, grand Jury, and other agencies specified in Code section 408. Attached schedules are considered to be part of the statement. 2. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY: Mine or quarry name LITTLE ROC з. 15

PARCEL NUMBER 3057-008-001, 3057-008-0 Tax rate area 045.54
Legal description of property
PHONE NUMBER OF PERSON COMPLETING FORM (661) 533-2115
NAME OF ALL MINERAL PRODUCTS MINED AND SOLD LAST YEAR (other than those listed in 5a, such as gold):
S. ARE YOU THE OWNER LESSEE OR LESSOR OF THIS PROPERTY?
3. IF THE PROPERTY IS UNDER LEASE, WHAT IS THE DATE OF THE LAST LEASE AGREEMENT?
HAS THE LEASE BEEN AMENDED SINCE THIS DATE?
IS THERE MORE THAN ONE ACTIVE LEASE AGREEMENT?
IS THIS PROPERTY IN WHOLE OR IN PART A GOVERN- MENT LEASE? Yes No // A .
7. IF THE PROPERTY IS UNDER LEASE, WHAT IS THE DATE OF THE LAST ROYALTY AGREEMENT?
HAS THE ROYALTY AGREEMENT BEEN AMENDED SINCE THIS DATE? Yes No
TOTAL ROYALTY PAID LAST YEAR: \$
18. TOTAL RENTAL PAID LAST YEAR: \$
NOTE: If the lease or royalty agreement has been renegotiated since JANUARY 1 last year, attach a copy to this report.
19. USE-RESTRICTIONS AFFECTING VALUE
USE PERMIT NUMBER
20. HAS AN ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT REPORT BEEN FILED ON THIS PROPERTY? Yes No
21. REMARKS:

BOE-560-A (S1F) REV. 3 (8-01)

(continued on reverse)

DECLARATION BY ASSESSEE

Note: The following declaration must be completed and signed. If you do not do so, it may result in penalties.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that I have examined this production report, including accompanying schedules, statements or other attachments, and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct, and complete and includes all production and all property required to be reported which is owned, claimed, possessed, controlled, or managed by the person named as the assessee in this statement at 12:01 a.m. on January 1, 20 03; and, I further declare that I am authorized to sign this statement as the assessee or on behalf of the assessee and all co-owners and or partners.

OWNERSHIP TYPE (/)		SIGNATURE OF ASSESSEE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT NAME OF ASSESSEE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT* (typed or printed)	·	MARCH 7, 2003
Proprietorship		ROBERT J, PLUSS NAME OF LEGAL ENTITY (other than DBA) (typed or printed)		EXEC, VICE PRES
Partnership				FEDERAL EMPLOYER ID NUMBER
Corporation	X	PREPARER'S NAME AND ADDRESS (typed or printed)	NIBLEPE VALLEY A GGELGATE	TITLE
Other	_ 🗆	SIGNATURE OF PREPARER	TELEPHONE NUMBER	DATE
		. <u>Æ</u>	()	DATE

^{*}Agent: See page S2B for Declaration by Assessee instructions.



1.

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES • OFFICE OF THE ASSESSOR 500 WEST TEMPLE STREET • LOS ANGELES, CA 90012-2770

Telephone: 213.974.3211 • E-mail: assessor@co.la.ca.us • Web Site: http://assessor.co.la.ca.us/ Si desea ayuda en Español, llame al número 213.974.3211

20 04

OFFICIAL REQUIREMENT

OFFICIAL REQUIREMENT
Ateport submitted on this form is required of you by section 441(d) of the Revenue and Taxation Code (Code). The statement must be completed according to the instructions and filed with the Assessor on or before April 1. Failure to file it on time will compel the Assessor's Office to estimate the value of your property from other information in its possession and add a penalty of 10 percent as required by Code section 463.

AGGREGATE PRODUCTION REPORT (INCLUDES SAND, GRAVEL, STONE, LIMESTONE, CLAY AND SIMILAR PRODUCTS)

Carefully read and follow the accompanying instructions.

NAME LITTLE ROCK AGGIREGAT	E CO,, INC.
NAME LITTLE RECK AGGIREGAT DBA ANTELOPE VALLEY AGGE	EGATE, INC
STREET 7311 EAST AVENUE	7
CITY LITTLE RUCK	
STATE AND ZIP CODE CALIFORNIA	93543
- , ,	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,

STATE AND ZIP COD	ECALIFOR	MM 735	40		لـ
5a. STATEMENT OF LAS	ST CALENDAR YEAR 2003	R'S OPERATION-	F.O.B. PRI JANUARY 1 YEAR PEF	OF THIS	ROYALTY PAID PER UNIT
MATERIAL	UNITS CU	YDS. X TONS			
FINE SAND	FRODUCED	SOLD			
COARSE SAND		34,624	\$	 	\$
GRAVEL		166.375	<u> </u>		
ROCK		1.31,448		·. ·	
CRUSHED ROCK		145.228			
LIMESTONE		143,660		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CLAY		-			<u> </u>
STONE .		1			
OTHER (specify)	xxxxxx	XXXXXX	xxxxx	XXX	XXXX
FILL SAND		323.603			"AAA
BOULDERS	1	125			
				-	-
					
Th OTATOLISM OF LA					
5b. STATEMENT OF LA MINING AND HAULING	ST CALENDAR YEA	R'S OPERATING C	OSTS	r	
	MILLING			\$,	,
PROCESSING AND/OR REPAIRS AND MAINTE		EN LIIMING AND !	facility	<u> </u>	_
INSURANCE	IAWIACE				,
OVERHEAD				-	
UTILITIES				 	; ·
SUPPLIES AND MATER	IIAI S		·	-	,
OTHER (Itemize)				 	~···, <u>`</u>
				ļ	
		-	TOTAL	6	
* Do not Include depletin	n dannalation		···y — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — —	\$, .	
* Do not include depletic taxes, state and fede operations.	rai income taxes, ro	Dyalty payments, oi	n loans, incom r costs incurre	e, franchi. ed after a	se and propert ggregate plar
6. RESERVES ON DECE		YEAR			
. 4	CU.YDS.				24,314
7. YEAR OF DEPLETION					2006
 SURFACE ACREAGE CONTEMPLATED UL 			m. a-	40	2 ACCES
10. DEPTH TO GROUND	WATER FROM ORIG	TITI BENEATH SUR SINAL OR NATURAL	FACE	1 x 1	FOST
SURFACE LEVEL				20	9 FEET
11. ESTIMATED DATE FOR ERTY OWNED BY YO	OR BEGINNING MIN U OR UNDER I FASE	ING OPERATIONS	ON PROP-	/	4/A
12. CUR RENT DESIGN C	APACITY OF PLANT	_	IS/HOUR	'	<u></u>
		OR CU. YD	S./HOUR		_
13. STATE ALL ADDITION FROM THIS PROPER	NAL INCOME OTHER	R THAN ABOVE DE	DIVED		
PLANT SITES, READ	Y MIX PLANT SITES	OPEN STORAGE.	HALI ETC.	\$	N/A

This statement is not a public document. The information contained herein will be held secret by the Assessor (Code section 451); it can be disclosed only to the district attorney, grand jury, and other agencies specified in Code section 408. Attached schedules are considered to be part of the statement.

	2. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY: Mine or quarry name 4 TTEROCK 466'RE 6:47.
	Sec. 2 Twp. 5N Range 11W
	3. PARCEL NUMBER 3057-008-00/3057-008-00 Tax rate area 0.4.5.5.4
	Legal description of property
	4. PHONE NUMBER OF PERSON COMPLETING FORM (64) 533-2115
	14. NAME OF ALL MINERAL PRODUCTS MINED AND SOLD LAST YEAR (other than those listed in 5a, such as gold):
	15. ARE YOU THE X OWNER LESSEE OR LESSOR OF THIS PROPERTY?
	16. IF THE PROPERTY IS UNDER LEASE, WHAT IS THE DATE OF THE LAST LEASE AGREEMENT?
	HAS THE LEASE BEEN AMENDED SINCE THIS DATE?
	ISTHERE MORE THAN ONE ACTIVE LEASE AGREEMENT?
	IS THIS PROPERTY IN WHOLE OR IN PART A GOVERN- MENT LEASE? Yes NO V A
	17. IF THE PROPERTY IS UNDER LEASE, WHAT IS THE DATE OF THE LAST ROYALTY AGREEMENT?
	HAS THE ROYALTY AGREEMENT BEEN AMENDED SINCE THIS DATE? THIS DATE? TO THE THIS DATE?
	TOTAL ROYALTY PAID LAST YEAR:
	18. TOTAL RENTAL PAID LAST YEAR:
-	NOTE: If the lease or royalty agreement has been renegotiated since JANUARY 1 last year, attach a copy to this report.
	19. USE-RESTRICTIONS AFFECTING VALUE
	USE PERMIT NUMBERDATE
_	20. HAS AN ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT REPORT BEEN FILES
	21. REMARKS:
_	
-	

DECLARATION	BY ASSESSE
-------------	------------

Note: The following declaration must be completed and signed. If you do not do so, it may result in penalties.

I declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that I have examined this production report, including accompanying schedules, statements or other attachments, and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct, and complete and includes all production and all property required to be reported which is owned, claimed, possessed, controlled, or managed by the person named as the assessee in this statement at 12:01 a.m. on January 1, 20 _____; and, I further declare that I am authorized to sign this statement as the assessee or on behalf of the assessee and all co-owners and or partners.

			7- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1- 1-	
		SIGNATURE OF ASSESSEE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT		
OWNERSHIP TYPE (/)	-	NAME OF ASSESSEE OR AUTHORIZED AGENT* (typed or printer)		DATE 1-29-04
Proprietorship	П	NAME OF LEGAL ENTITY (other than DRA) (s		EXEC, NCE PEES
Partnership		LITTLE ROCK AGGREGATE INC. IL. A.	1005 10 05 VALLEY A	FEDERAL EMPLOYER ID NUMBER
Corporation	X	PREPARER'S NAME AND ADDRESS (typed or printed)	HOUTEVALLOT HOWECATE	TIME 95-22323/
Other	- 🗆	SIGNATURE OF PREPARER	TELEPHONE	
		<u>K</u>	TELEPHONE NUMBER	DATE

^{*}Agent: See page S2B for Declaration by Assessee instructions.



COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES • OFFICE OF THE ASSESSOR

500 WEST TEMPLE STREET • LOS ANGELES, CA 90012-2770

Telephone: 213.974.3211 • E-mail: assessor@co.la.ca.us • Web Site: http://assessor.co.la.ca.us/ Si desea ayuda en Español, llame al número 213.974.3211

20 05

ASSESSOR OFFICIAL REQUIREMENT report submitted on this form is required of you by section 441(d) the Revenue and Taxation Code (Code). The statement must be ampleted according to the instructions and filed with the Assessor on or before __April_1_. Failure to file it on time will appel the Assessor's Office to estimate the value of your propty from other information in its possession and add a penalty of 3 percent as required by Code section 463.

AGGREGATE PRODUCTION REPORT (INCLUDES SAND, GRAVEL, STONE, LIMESTONE, CLAY AND SIMILAR PRODUCTS)

arefully read and follow the accompanying instructions.

NAME LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE CO., INC. DBA ANTELORE VACIEY AGGREGATE, INC, STREET 7311 EAST AVENUE T STATE AND ZIP CODE CALIFERNIA 93543

5a. STATEMENT OF LAS	F.O.B. PRICE ON JANUARY 1 OF THIS	ROYALTY PAID PER		
	2004	<u></u>	YEAR PER UNIT	UNIT
MATERIAL		YDS. X,TONS		
	PRODUCED	SOLD		
FINE SAND		20,074	\$	\$
COARSE SAND		139,610		
GRAVEL		136762	<u> </u>	
ROCK		1		
CRUSHED ROCK		115036		<u> </u>
LIMESTONE		1 (2)		<u> </u>
CLAY				ļ
STONE				
OTHER (specify)	xxxxx	xxxxxx	xxxxxxxx	XXXX
FILLSAMA		345712		
BOULDERS		8		
	ST CALENDAR YEA			

5b. STATEMENT OF LAST CALENDAR YEAR'S OPERATING COSTS	
MINING AND HAULING	\$
PROCESSING AND/OR MILLING INCLUSED IN MINING AMS HALLING	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
REPAIRS AND MAINTENANCE	
INSURANCE .	,
OVERHEAD	
UTILITIES	
SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS	
OTHER (Ilemize)	,
TOTAL	\$
* Do not include depletion, depreciation, amortization, interest on loans, incomtaxes, state and federal income taxes, royally payments, or costs incurre operations.	e, franchise and property ed after aggregate plant
6. RESERVES ON DECEMBER 31 OF LAST YEAR	

- IN : X TONS CU.YDS.
- 7. YEAR OF DEPLETION OF RESERVES
- 8. SURFACE ACREAGE BEING MINED
- 9. CONTEMPLATED ULTIMATE MINING DEPTH BENEATH SURFACE
- 10. DEPTH TO GROUNDWATER FROM ORIGINAL OR NATURAL SURFACE LEVEL
- 11. ESTIMATED DATE FOR BEGINNING MINING OPERATIONS ON PROP-ERTY OWNED BY YOU OR UNDER LEASE BUT NOT NOW BEING MINED
- 12. CURRENT DESIGN CAPACITY OF PLANT:

TONS/HOUR

OR CU. YDS./HOUR

13. STATE ALL ADDITIONAL INCOME OTHER THAN ABOVE DERIVED FROM THIS PROPERTY SUCH AS GOLD EXTRACTION, ASPHALT PLANT SITES, READY MIX PLANT SITES, OPEN STORAGE, ETC.

(continued on reverse)

This statement is not a public document. The information contained herein will be held secret by the Assessor (Code section 451); it can be disclosed only to the district attorney, grand Jury, and other agencies specified in Code section 408. Attached schedules are considered to be part of the statement.

2. LOCATION OF THE PROPERTY:
Mine or quarry name LITTLEROCK AGGREGATE
Sec. 2 Twp. 5N Range 11W
3057-008-00, 3051-008-003
of TAHOLL NOWDER
Tax rate area <u>04.554</u>
Legal description of property
4. PHONE NUMBER OF PERSON COMPLETING FORM
(661) 533-2115
14. NAME OF ALL MINERAL PRODUCTS MINED AND SOLD
LAST YEAR (other than those listed in 5a, such as gold):
MONE
15. ARE YOU THE OWNER LESSEE OR
LESSOR OF THIS PROPERTY?
'
16. IF THE PROPERTY IS UNDER LEASE, WHAT IS THE DATE OF THE LAST LEASE AGREEMENT?
HAS THE LEASE BEEN AMENDED SINCE THIS DATE?
IS THERE MORE THAN ONE ACTIVE LEASE AGREEMENT?
☐ Yes ☐ No
IS THIS PROPERTY IN WHOLE OR IN PART A GOVERN-
MENT LEASE? Yes No
17. IF THE PROPERTY IS UNDER LEASE, WHAT IS THE DATE
OF THE LAST ROYALTY AGREEMENT? _/Y
HAS THE ROYALTY AGREEMENT BEEN AMENDED SINCE
THIS DATE? Yes No
TOTAL ROYALTY PAID LAST YEAR:
sNCME
18. TOTAL RENTAL PAID LAST YEAR:
sNONE
T
NOTE: If the lease or royalty agreement has been renegotiate since JANUARY 1 last year, attach a copy to this report.
19. USE-RESTRICTIONS AFFECTING VALUE
USE PERMIT NUMBER
DATE
20. HAS AN ENVIRONMENTAL IMPACT BEPORT BEEN FILE ON THIS PROPERTY? ☐ Yes ☐ No
21. REMARKS:

DECL	ARA	TION	RV	ASSE	9955
	-	1 1011	1.D Y	ADDE	J

Note: The following declaration must be completed and signed. If you do not do so, it may result in penalties. declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that I have examined this production report, including companying schedules, statements or other attachments, and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct, and complete nd includes all production and all property required to be reported which is owned, claimed, possessed, controlled, or managed by the erson named as the assessee in this statement at 12:01 a.m. on January 1, 20 C. ; and, I further declare that I am authorized to ign this statement as the assessee or on behalf of the assessee and all co-owners and or partners.

	SIGNATURE OF ASSESSED OF AUTHORIZED AGENT	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
OWNERSHIP TYPE (/)	NAME OF ASSESSEE OR AUTHOFIZED AGENT* (typod or printed)		03-31-05
ITPE (V)		•	TITLE
prietorship 🗆	ROBERT J. PLUSS NAME OF LEGAL ENTITY (Other than DBA) (typed or printed)		BYEC, VICE PLES
	i thinks of EEGAL EIGHT (blinks than box) (typed or pilliled)	·	FEDERAL EMPLOYER ID NUMBER
rtnership 🗆	LITTURCK AGGREGATE CC. INC. AND ANTELOPE PREPARER'S NAME AND ADDRESS (typed or printed)	VALLEY AGGICEGATE WC	95-2232315
rporation	PHEPAHER'S NAME AND ADDRESS (typed or printed)		TITLE
her 🗆	SIGNATURE OF PREPARER	TELEPHONE NUMBER	DATE .
	<u></u>	()	

Agent: See page S2B for Declaration by Assessee instructions.

Ot